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#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOEHS1 1:41.22

Walters, Aidan JR Costello, Phillip JR

Leslie, Micah FR Gabrielson, Jack JR

26.73 27.68 22.5524.26

AFREE2 1:42.76

Viscomi, Jake SR Sirimongkhon-Dyck, Riley SO

Moore, Reilley SO Stuart, David JR

27.53 28.84 23.1823.21

AOPBVN3 1:43.14

Stewart, Richie JR Liu, Alec SO

Wietharn, Marshall SR Kupper, Theo SO

26.30 29.69 23.4623.69

ASME4 1:44.02

Schipfer, James FR Deedy, Evan FR

Bruck, Sam SR Spencer, PJ SR

27.14 29.61 22.4724.80

ABVW5 1:45.20

Kratochvil, Sam JR Lane, Chase JR

Garlett, Jason JR Pankratz, Sam SO

29.24 27.30 23.9624.70

ASMNOR6 1:47.60

Cramer, Luke S0 Sostarich, Caleb SO

Smith, Trey JR Boldt, Harden JR

30.49 28.96 23.8824.27

AOLNW7 1:48.70

Kelly, William J SR Tran, Andrew SO

Mallory, Harrison JR Wheatman, Daniel JR

27.84 30.66 24.2525.95

AMANH8 1:49.37

Say, Xander JR Sheshukov, Igor SO

Lochmann, Dominik JR Wang, Suman SR

28.79 29.98 23.4627.14

ABVNW9 1:49.95

Clark, Evan FR Beaman, Logan JR

Shepker, Noah SR Heras, Holden SR

28.84 29.11 24.6727.33

ASMNW10 1:50.35

Harrell, Ben Vandenbos, Will

Harrell, Brian Klein, Scott

29.29 32.08 22.3526.63

BSME11 x1:50.58

Brundige, Werner JR Hagg, Kaleb SO

Morse, Wyatt JR Battey, Sean JR

29.51 29.96 24.1726.94

CSME12 x1:51.19

Wiggins, Rich SO McAlister, Michael JR

Honnold, Walter JR Goettsch, Sullivan SO

30.23 30.29 23.8426.83

BOPBVN13 x1:51.92

Mao, Grant SO Sorenson, Corbin SR

Shertenlieb, Will SO Gaebler, Colin SO

29.34 30.64 25.3926.55

AOLASO14 1:51.93

Stoeck, Sam SO Wiley, Ian JR

Stoeck, Ben SR Crockett, Zac SR

31.61 29.30 23.0827.94

ALAWR15 1:53.66

Augustine, Braden A SR Severn, Andrew SR

Jones, Tyler R SO Dunlap, Luke SR

28.77 33.15 24.5427.20

AOPBVA*16 1:54.03

Kan, Max L JR Lee, Jay SO

Acuna Viquez, Juan JR Drakey, Ken N SO

28.59 32.43 25.7727.24

BOEHS*16 x1:54.03

Villasenor, Cole SR Hagan, Luke SO

Seyler, Garrett FR Stevens, Vincente' SR

29.17 31.51 25.0228.33

ASTA18 1:54.05

Lovelace, Ian SO Mallot, Darren FR

Ecklund, James SR Leiker, Truan JR

32.35 31.02 26.5524.13

COPBVN19 x1:55.74

Wetmore, Hudson SO Brand, Sandy FR

Himstedt, Josh JR Kushnir, Ethan SR

29.69 33.23 25.7827.04

BMANH20 x1:55.81

Kramer, Kyle JR Payne, Zach SR

Chae, Chris JR González, Martín JR

31.34 31.11 25.5227.84

BOLNW21 x1:55.99

Evans, Andrew FR Weaver, Ashton JR

Vetter, Fritz FR Rezek, Evan JR

29.21 32.91 25.7928.08

BFREE22 x1:56.06

Bates, Max FR Lyle, Devon SO

Kelley, John FR Moore, Alexander M FR

32.08 30.20 25.5228.26

BBVW23 x1:56.81

James, Spencer SO Dailey, Phillip JR

White, Aidan FR Kim, Ben SR

31.86 31.86 25.2227.87

COEHS24 x1:57.40

Kristoff, Keaton FR Hwang, Will JR

Davidson, Zach SO Rott, Silas JR

31.82 33.06 26.2526.27

BBVNW25 x1:57.67

Sumarokov, Danila JR Cheng, Daniel FR

Moon, Hojin JR Mulrenan, Ryan SO

29.74 33.06 26.0628.81

BSMNOR26 x1:59.10

McMillin, Ryan JR Lee, Cameron FR

Sanem, Oliver JR France Ridgeway, Ivan JR

32.28 32.57 26.5527.70

BOLASO27 x1:59.70

Walton, Owen FR Newton, Nick SO

Markovetz, Tyler SO Giles, Josh SO

31.18 34.71 26.0827.73

BSMNW28 x2:00.08

Bremenkamp, Hunter Savinkov, Alex

Gonzales, Eric Schmidt, Alec

31.79 32.97 28.7426.58

ASMSOU29 2:00.91

Kutz, Caleb SR Turk, Joseph SO

Snyder, Nathan SO George, Joe SR

33.83 31.30 26.2729.51

BOPBVA30 x2:05.34

Hanna, Brayden R SO Bulkeley, Carson FR

Xue, George FR Yu, Yifan JR

31.99 37.43 26.1329.79

BLAWR31 x2:06.79

Anderson, Jack SR Grose, Logan SR

Augustine, Andrew SO Morse, Jack SO

35.93 32.38 26.0232.46

AOW32 2:13.58

Byrd, Owen FR Greer, Caleb FR

Riley, Nate SR Orth, Logan SO

39.15 39.88 24.6329.92

BON--- DQ

Bullins, Donivan Culp, David

Margheim, Xander Houlahan, James

31.31 34.77 25.0928.64

AON--- DQ

Askew, Mason Spanel, Jack

Yang, Derrick Lloyd, Aaden

29.50 33.59 23.5625.80

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OPBVN SRMcMonigle, Logan1 1:49.07

24.07 26.88 29.2528.87

OPBVN JRStewart, Richie2 1:49.36

24.48 27.56 28.4928.83

FREE SRAnderson, Chad E3 1:50.42

24.91 27.31 29.3428.86

OLASO SRJunkins, Bennett4 1:50.61

25.12 28.01 29.0128.47

BVW SOFoster, Sam5 1:51.31

25.47 28.64 27.4729.73

OEHS JRWalters, Aidan6 1:53.74

26.02 28.71 28.7830.23

BVNW SRLarson, JP7 1:53.79

25.62 28.56 29.8629.75

OPBVA SRWestermajer, Gehrig R8 1:54.51

26.65 28.77 29.1529.94

OLNW SRPeck, Nathan9 1:55.00

25.87 28.95 30.0530.13

OLNW SRKelly, William J10 1:57.88

26.29 28.71 31.8831.00

BVNW FRClark, Evan11 1:58.97

26.91 29.78 30.5731.71

FREE SOVanDyke, Finn12 1:59.02

26.47 30.00 30.7931.76

SME SRBlomquist, Eric13 1:59.54

26.39 29.87 31.2332.05

SME FRRalston, Aaron14 2:01.43

26.63 30.61 31.7732.42

OLASO SRStoeck, Ben15 2:01.64

26.59 30.66 31.5732.82
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OPBVN SOKupper, Theo16 2:02.67

26.99 29.97 33.6732.04

OLASO SOClemmons, Mac17 2:02.86

26.76 31.33 31.8032.97

OLNW SRSouders, Jacob18 2:03.10

27.94 30.88 32.2132.07

MANH SOBedros, Chris19 2:03.46

28.40 30.61 32.2932.16

OPBVA JRKan, Robert Y20 2:04.10

27.44 30.73 33.0832.85

BVW JRLiu, Michael21 2:05.90

29.33 31.44 32.2732.86

OEHS FRSeyler, Garrett22 2:06.19

29.25 31.78 32.4332.73

SME JRWolf, Charlie23 2:07.75

27.93 30.86 35.4333.53

MANH SRKilner, Kevin24 2:10.21

29.70 33.38 32.9034.23

BVNW JRMoon, Hojin25 2:10.30

28.75 32.00 34.7234.83

BVW SRHawley, Dylan26 2:11.20

29.13 33.96 33.4634.65

FREE SRHartman, Trenton27 2:11.23

29.72 33.50 32.8535.16

MANH SRHolborn, Parker28 2:12.50

28.63 33.64 34.8235.41

LAWR SRStoddard, Nathan29 2:13.61

29.78 33.07 35.5235.24

SMNWVandenbos, Will30 2:13.94

29.19 34.76 33.6436.35

SMNWHarrell, Brian31 2:16.84

27.93 34.57 1:14.34

SMSOU SRKutz, Caleb32 2:18.82

30.35 34.02 38.2636.19

SMSOU SOSnyder, Nathan33 2:23.60

31.43 36.83 1:15.34

SMNWMalara, Nick34 2:25.43

30.92 36.33 38.3039.88

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FREE SOMoore, Reilley1 2:02.07

25.47 32.41 27.1037.09

SME SRBruck, Sam2 2:03.51

25.89 31.06 28.3938.17

OEHS JRGabrielson, Jack3 2:06.10

26.95 32.22 29.8737.06

SME FRSchipfer, James4 2:08.75

28.00 32.24 29.7938.72

BVNW JRBeaman, Logan5 2:09.26

27.51 33.00 31.7237.03

SME FRDeedy, Evan6 2:11.92

28.54 36.77 30.7735.84

OLNW JRMallory, Harrison7 2:12.76

27.12 32.97 31.0041.67

BVW JRGarlett, Jason8 2:13.02

26.90 34.18 31.1540.79

OPBVN SOLiu, Alec9 2:13.90

29.46 36.03 32.8635.55

BVNW SOLi, Joshua10 2:15.06

28.47 36.52 32.2037.87

STA FRMallot, Darren11 2:15.52

27.92 36.66 31.5139.43

BVW SOPankratz, Sam12 2:15.71

29.36 33.34 30.2842.73

OLNW FREvans, Andrew13 2:17.25

29.74 33.21 31.8342.47

OEHS SOHagan, Luke14 2:17.55

29.34 35.72 32.6839.81

BVNW SRShepker, Noah15 2:17.96

29.23 35.38 32.1041.25

SMSOU SOTurk, Joseph16 2:18.95

31.19 35.17 34.3438.25

BVW JRKratochvil, Sam17 2:19.06

30.14 33.69 32.3842.85

OPBVN SOMao, Grant18 2:19.20

29.43 33.86 33.5142.40

LAWR SOLule-Paredes, Giovani A19 2:19.51

32.52 35.39 29.3642.24

MANH SOMills, Payton20 2:19.82

29.42 35.86 32.9941.55

OPBVA SOLee, Jay21 2:20.42

29.17 39.58 31.1340.54

MANH JRLochmann, Dominik22 2:21.04

29.18 36.76 32.7342.37

OLNW SOTran, Andrew23 2:21.34

30.78 37.91 34.1238.53

OPBVA JRYu, Yifan24 2:23.73

30.95 37.79 32.7542.24

MANH JRChae, Chris25 2:23.74

28.63 38.24 31.7345.14

OPBVN SOKohrs, Burton26 2:23.91

29.51 37.38 34.5042.52

FREE FRHeinz, Jacob27 2:29.34

30.00 41.99 32.8544.50

SMNOR JRSanem, Oliver28 2:31.18

30.08 40.00 35.9245.18

SMNOR JRMcMillin, Ryan29 2:32.67

31.88 39.58 37.1544.06

FREE SOBollinger, Zach30 2:32.97

30.37 40.39 36.0846.13

SMSOU SOKrussow, Owen31 2:34.66

33.22 40.51 36.0444.89

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OPBVN SRWietharn, Marshall1 21.95

OPBVN JRNorth, Sean2 21.99

FREE FRVorthmann, Benjamin3 22.45

SMNWKlein, Scott4 22.49

OEHS FRLeslie, Micah5 23.02

SMNOR JRSmith, Trey*6 23.04

SME SRSpencer, PJ*6 23.04

OLASO SRPowell, Brandon8 23.19

MANH JRSpielman, Brandon9 23.38

SME SOFey, Andrew10 23.64

FREE SOFlynn, Brady11 23.77

BVW SRBaier, Trevor12 23.81

OLASO SRCrockett, Zac13 23.90

BVW JRSinclair, Trevor14 24.00

BVW SRLogsdon, Dylan15 24.12

STA SREcklund, James*16 24.21

MANH SRWang, Suman*16 24.21

SMNWSavinkov, Alex18 24.22

ONLloyd, Aaden19 24.30

FREE JRStuart, David20 24.31

MANH SOSheshukov, Igor21 24.54

OLNW JRWheatman, Daniel22 24.60

SME FRKimmel, Bo*23 24.62

OPBVN SRSorenson, Corbin*23 24.62

SMNOR FRLee, Cameron25 24.66

BVNW SRHeras, Holden26 24.76

SMNWHarrell, Ben27 24.79

OEHS SODavidson, Zach28 24.87

OPBVA JRKan, Max L29 25.00

OLNW JRMoore, John30 25.01

OLNW SRHartegan, Jared31 25.04

LAWR SRDunlap, Luke32 25.27

OPBVA SODrakey, Ken N33 25.35

ONAskew, Mason34 25.49

OPBVA FRXue, George35 25.55

FREE SRHartman, Trenton36 x25.66

BVNW JRSumarokov, Danila*37 25.90

OPBVN SRKushnir, Ethan*37 x25.90

OEHS SRStevens, Vincente'39 25.93

LAWR SRSevern, Andrew40 26.12

ONMargheim, Xander*41 26.27

OLASO SONewton, Nick*41 26.27

STA JRLeiker, Truan43 26.66

STA SOLovelace, Ian44 26.78

SMSOU SRGeorge, Joe45 26.98

SMNOR JRFrance Ridgeway, Ivan46 27.17

BVNW SRSnell, Harrison47 27.47

LAWR SRGrose, Logan48 27.49

SMSOU FROwens, Ryan49 27.60

SMSOU SONolan, Ryan50 28.45

OW SOBarbee, Kaleb51 30.54

OW FRByrd, Owen52 30.56

OW FRMathieu, Aidan53 31.97

OW FRGreer, Caleb54 x31.98

SMNWGonzales, Eric--- X24.21

SME JRBattey, Sean--- X24.55

BVNW SRKohlsaat, Jack--- X24.89

BVW SRKim, Ben--- X25.20

ONHoulahan, James--- X26.11

MANH SRHolborn, Parker--- X26.20

OLASO SOMarkovetz, Tyler--- X26.71

OEHS JRBlack, Braden--- X27.28

LAWR SRAnderson, Jack--- X27.77

OLNW JRMendoza, Brady--- X28.28

OPBVA FRBulkeley, Carson--- X28.84
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SMNOR JREdwards, Xavion--- X29.88

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

MANH SRKohl, Zane1 419.20

SMWFrankel, Will2 412.80

SMSOU JRAldeguer, Sam3 387.70

SME SRStanton, Pete4 387.00

SMSOU JRHeld, Jacob5 386.80

OPBVN JRFreeman, Gabe6 361.45

OPBVN FREyen, Spencer7 348.95

SME FRMcLiney, Gavin8 331.90

OLNW FRRafols, Aidan9 307.40

OEHS FRKinsch, Carson10 286.55

OPBVN SRSeigmen, Jackson11 281.30

OLNW FRHarris, Kane12 270.95

LAWR SOGood, Salvador13 256.05

LAWR FRCrawford, Keyan14 255.25

STA JREckerberg, Danny15 232.95

OLASO JRBlacknoll, Jayd'n--- DQ

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FREE SOMoore, Reilley1 52.20

24.51 27.69

SMNOR JRSmith, Trey2 52.82

24.47 28.35

OPBVN SRWietharn, Marshall3 54.30

25.21 29.09

OPBVN JRStewart, Richie4 54.64

25.67 28.97

SME SRBruck, Sam5 55.07

25.73 29.34

OEHS FRLeslie, Micah6 56.33

25.81 30.52

BVW JRLane, Chase7 56.70

26.34 30.36

BVW JRGarlett, Jason8 56.83

26.04 30.79

FREE SRViscomi, Jake9 58.07

27.02 31.05

ONYang, Derrick10 58.33

26.63 31.70

OLNW SRPeck, Nathan11 58.39

26.95 31.44

FREE SOSirimongkhon-Dyck, Riley12 58.51

27.24 31.27

STA SREcklund, James13 58.63

26.27 32.36

STA FRMallot, Darren14 59.89

27.78 32.11

OLNW JRWheatman, Daniel15 1:00.71

28.57 32.14

OLASO SOStoeck, Sam16 1:00.84

27.90 32.94

SME JRMorse, Wyatt17 1:01.29

27.87 33.42

OPBVN SOShertenlieb, Will18 1:01.47

27.51 33.96

BVW FRWhite, Aidan19 1:01.83

29.05 32.78

MANH JRLochmann, Dominik20 1:02.24

29.34 32.90

SME FRRalston, Aaron21 1:02.37

28.56 33.81

OPBVA SODrakey, Ken N22 1:02.41

28.52 33.89

OLNW FRVetter, Fritz23 1:02.76

29.44 33.32

SMNWGonzales, Eric24 1:03.19

27.74 35.45

OPBVA JRAcuna Viquez, Juan25 1:03.21

28.87 34.34

OEHS FRSeyler, Garrett26 1:03.87

28.86 35.01

ONMargheim, Xander27 1:04.03

30.68 33.35

SMNWHarrell, Brian28 1:04.73

27.85 36.88

BVNW SRHeras, Holden29 1:04.95

29.67 35.28

SMNOR JRSanem, Oliver30 1:05.20

29.49 35.71

MANH JRChae, Chris31 1:06.35

30.68 35.67

BVNW SRSnell, Harrison32 1:09.10

31.73 37.37

SMSOU SOSnyder, Nathan33 1:10.16

31.15 39.01

SMSOU FRBarreca, Joe34 1:11.27

32.16 39.11

SMNOR JRBoldt, Harden--- DFS

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FREE FRVorthmann, Benjamin1 49.30

23.59 25.71

OPBVN JRNorth, Sean2 49.55

24.13 25.42

OPBVN SRMcMonigle, Logan3 49.96

23.95 26.01

BVNW SRLarson, JP4 51.28

24.50 26.78

SMNWKlein, Scott5 51.44

24.09 27.35

OLASO SRPowell, Brandon6 51.83

24.49 27.34

FREE SOFlynn, Brady7 51.91

25.12 26.79

OPBVA SRWestermajer, Gehrig R8 51.95

24.76 27.19

SME SOFey, Andrew9 52.02

24.94 27.08

OEHS JRGabrielson, Jack10 52.05

25.10 26.95

SME SRBlomquist, Eric11 52.94

25.09 27.85

MANH JRSpielman, Brandon12 53.14

24.69 28.45

BVW SRBaier, Trevor13 53.37

25.27 28.10

BVW JRSinclair, Trevor14 53.55

25.02 28.53

LAWR SRAugustine, Braden A15 53.80

25.55 28.25

OEHS SOHagan, Luke16 54.08

26.37 27.71

SMNWSavinkov, Alex17 54.16

25.98 28.18

BVW SRLogsdon, Dylan18 54.22

25.66 28.56

SME FRKimmel, Bo19 54.41

26.24 28.17

OEHS SODavidson, Zach20 54.61

26.07 28.54

OLNW SRHartegan, Jared21 54.94

25.44 29.50

OPBVA JRKan, Robert Y22 55.27

26.87 28.40

SMNOR SOSostarich, Caleb23 55.36

26.28 29.08

MANH SOBedros, Chris24 55.46

25.89 29.57

FREE JRStuart, David25 55.49

26.59 28.90

OPBVN SOWetmore, Hudson26 55.63

26.98 28.65

OLNW JRWeaver, Ashton27 55.81

27.02 28.79

BVNW SRKohlsaat, Jack28 56.27

26.83 29.44

MANH SRKilner, Kevin29 56.46

26.92 29.54

SMNWHarrell, Ben30 56.86

26.47 30.39

OLNW SOKelly, Jack31 57.79

27.45 30.34

OPBVA FRXue, George32 57.90

27.52 30.38

OLASO SOMarkovetz, Tyler33 58.49

28.08 30.41

OLASO SOGiles, Josh34 58.89

28.69 30.20

SMNOR S0Cramer, Luke35 59.18

27.70 31.48

STA SOLovelace, Ian36 59.32

27.68 31.64

ONHoulahan, James37 1:00.12

27.53 32.59

STA JRLeiker, Truan38 1:01.67

29.11 32.56
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BVNWBoxberger, John39 1:01.79

29.17 32.62

SMSOU FROwens, Ryan40 1:01.91

29.87 32.04

OW SOOrth, Logan41 1:02.01

29.47 32.54

SMNOR SRNeedham, Matthew42 1:02.14

LAWR SOAugustine, Andrew43 1:03.61

30.23 33.38

LAWR SOMorse, Jack44 1:04.48

30.21 34.27

SMSOU SONolan, Ryan45 1:07.17

OW FRMathieu, Aidan46 1:13.79

OW SOBarbee, Kaleb47 1:33.12

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BVW SOFoster, Sam1 4:54.09

25.53 28.67 29.4329.95

29.73 30.36 30.64 30.67

30.09 29.02

OEHS JRCostello, Phillip2 5:11.71

25.53 28.95 29.9730.37

31.31 32.93 33.17 33.46

33.78 32.24

LAWR SOJones, Tyler R3 5:14.02

27.04 30.31 31.8131.72

32.05 31.99 32.23 32.67

33.10 31.10

BVW SOPankratz, Sam4 5:17.69

27.57 31.33 32.3932.00

32.85 32.72 32.76 32.51

32.24 31.32

MANH JRSay, Xander5 5:22.33

28.76 32.90 32.8533.43

33.11 33.52 33.10 33.13

32.47 29.06

OLASO SRStoeck, Ben6 5:23.87

27.51 31.53 32.5833.30

33.08 33.73 32.96 33.61

33.26 32.31

OLNW JRRezek, Evan7 5:27.21

27.72 32.13 33.5332.74

33.66 33.41 34.17 34.06

33.58 32.21

OPBVN SRKupper, George8 5:28.78

29.45 32.82 33.0333.20

33.51 33.61 33.58 33.71

33.68 32.19

BVW FRWhite, Aidan9 5:29.62

29.63 32.98 33.7834.04

33.29 33.62 33.79 33.90

33.44 31.15

FREE SOLyle, Devon10 5:29.71

26.49 30.01 33.2532.13

34.04 34.86 35.17 34.92

34.44 34.40

LAWR SOLule-Paredes, Giovani A11 5:30.09

29.44 32.61 34.3334.53

33.84 34.67 33.25 33.77

33.72 29.93

OLNW FREvans, Andrew12 5:30.10

28.87 32.34 33.4933.61

33.77 34.37 33.68 33.93

34.56 31.48

BVNW FRClark, Evan13 5:30.51

28.34 32.41 33.4832.79

33.97 34.14 34.57 33.98

33.93 32.90

BVNW SRShepker, Noah14 5:35.88

28.53 32.50 33.8033.92

34.11 34.80 34.96 34.90

34.61 33.75

OPBVN SOKohrs, Burton15 5:39.86

30.30 32.77 34.2833.44

34.25 34.67 35.29 35.24

35.63 33.99

OLNW SRSouders, Jacob16 5:40.77

30.12 33.07 35.2034.70

35.12 36.62 34.87 35.47

33.85 31.75

OPBVA SOLee, Jay17 5:40.93

28.39 31.20 33.8032.47

34.48 35.35 35.32 36.48

37.15 36.29

SME SOBillingsley, Graham18 5:41.55

29.41 32.62 34.3934.27

34.37 34.70 35.42 36.12

35.68 34.57

OLASO SOClemmons, Mac19 5:41.64

29.95 33.71 35.3434.39

34.76 34.46 35.25 34.99

36.06 32.73

SME JRWolf, Charlie20 5:43.61

29.43 32.77 34.2133.92

34.77 35.17 35.54 35.90

36.56 35.34

OPBVA SOHanna, Brayden R21 5:48.82

30.12 33.29 35.6035.06

35.81 36.19 36.25 36.44

36.21 33.85

MANH SOMills, Payton22 5:49.92

29.54 33.10 35.1834.71

35.61 35.70 36.36 36.74

37.11 35.87

OPBVN JRHimstedt, Josh23 5:49.93

29.53 34.37 35.4135.39

36.63 36.57 36.18 35.83

35.67 34.35

ONSpanel, Jack24 5:50.43

29.47 32.94 35.3534.57

35.71 36.60 37.24 36.90

37.09 34.56

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOPBVN1 1:29.49

North, Sean JR Wietharn, Marshall SR

McMonigle, Logan SR Kupper, Theo SO

22.45 21.22 23.2722.55

AFREE2 1:31.92

Vorthmann, Benjamin FR Sirimongkhon-Dyck, Riley SO

Flynn, Brady SO Anderson, Chad E SR

22.45 23.02 22.6523.80

AOLASO3 1:34.40

Junkins, Bennett SR Powell, Brandon SR

Wiley, Ian JR Crockett, Zac SR

23.29 23.33 23.6424.14

ABVW4 1:35.14

Baier, Trevor SR Garlett, Jason JR

Logsdon, Dylan SR Sinclair, Trevor JR

24.12 23.18 23.4124.43

ASME5 1:35.19

Fey, Andrew SO Kimmel, Bo FR

Spencer, PJ SR Blomquist, Eric SR

24.55 24.34 22.9923.31

ASMNOR6 1:35.24

Smith, Trey JR Sostarich, Caleb SO

Lee, Cameron FR Boldt, Harden JR

22.65 24.05 24.0124.53

ASMNW7 1:35.95

Harrell, Ben Savinkov, Alex

Klein, Scott Gonzales, Eric

24.50 24.04 24.1023.31

AMANH8 1:36.30

Spielman, Brandon JR Sheshukov, Igor SO

Bedros, Chris SO Wang, Suman SR

23.08 23.92 24.1925.11

ABVNW9 1:36.69

Beaman, Logan JR Heras, Holden SR

Li, Joshua SO Larson, JP SR

24.39 24.41 22.8925.00

BSME10 x1:37.71

Goettsch, Sullivan SO Battey, Sean JR

Honnold, Walter JR Hagg, Kaleb SO

24.34 24.00 24.5324.84

AOLNW11 1:37.81

Moore, John JR Kelly, Jack SO

Hartegan, Jared SR Peck, Nathan SR

25.03 24.79 23.7724.22

AOEHS12 1:38.82

Seyler, Garrett FR Davidson, Zach SO

Leslie, Micah FR Stevens, Vincente' SR

26.21 24.02 25.4723.12

AOPBVA13 1:39.74

Westermajer, Gehrig R SR Xue, George FR

Kan, Robert Y JR Drakey, Ken N SO

24.01 25.29 25.1725.27
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AON14 1:39.89

Lloyd, Aaden Spanel, Jack

Margheim, Xander Yang, Derrick

24.53 25.61 24.0325.72

ALAWR15 1:40.19

Augustine, Braden A SR Severn, Andrew SR

Dunlap, Luke SR Jones, Tyler R SO

24.32 25.63 25.3824.86

BBVW16 x1:40.43

Kim, Ben SR Phan, Justin SR

Dailey, Phillip JR Lane, Chase JR

25.35 27.12 23.8824.08

BOPBVN17 x1:41.80

Sorenson, Corbin SR Kushnir, Ethan SR

Gaebler, Colin SO Shertenlieb, Will SO

25.12 25.74 25.8825.06

BMANH18 x1:41.94

González, Martín JR Mills, Payton SO

Kilner, Kevin SR Holborn, Parker SR

25.86 26.12 25.2424.72

BFREE19 x1:42.23

Stuart, David JR Hartman, Trenton SR

Oliveira, Ricardo SR Kelley, John FR

24.20 25.89 25.6826.46

ASTA20 1:43.27

Mallot, Darren FR Lovelace, Ian SO

Leiker, Truan JR Ecklund, James SR

25.10 26.66 24.3127.20

BBVNW21 x1:44.50

Sumarokov, Danila JR Moon, Hojin JR

Kohlsaat, Jack SR Snell, Harrison SR

26.20 26.66 27.3424.30

BOLASO22 x1:45.11

Stoeck, Sam SO Markovetz, Tyler SO

Clemmons, Mac SO Newton, Nick SO

27.50 26.39 25.5225.70

BOLNW23 x1:46.22

Rezek, Evan JR Mendoza, Brady JR

Tran, Andrew SO Souders, Jacob SR

26.19 27.83 26.0626.14

BOEHS24 x1:46.24

Black, Braden JR Hwang, Will JR

Rott, Silas JR Villasenor, Cole SR

26.39 27.19 26.7525.91

ASMSOU25 1:47.00

Turk, Joseph SO Owens, Ryan FR

George, Joe SR Snyder, Nathan SO

26.66 27.92 25.3827.04

CBVW26 x1:47.20

Hawley, Nick SO Kavs, Sergej SO

Liu, Michael JR Rong, Max FR

27.01 28.42 26.2325.54

BSMNW27 x1:47.62

Harrell, Brian Schmidt, Alec

Solenberg, Cameron Malara, Nick

25.02 27.66 27.0227.92

CFREE28 x1:48.29

Bates, Max FR Burket, Nicholas JR

Heinz, Jacob FR Moore, Alexander M FR

27.99 27.61 25.7026.99

COLASO29 x1:51.85

Giles, Josh SO Walton, Owen FR

Havertape, Sam FR Wheeler, Brandon SR

26.96 28.14 27.0929.66

COLNW30 x1:54.30

Fraley, Zak FR Koser, Kingston FR

Chi, Chris FR Morris, Will SO

28.34 28.32 27.4630.18

AOW31 1:55.20

Riley, Nate SR Mathieu, Aidan FR

Barbee, Kaleb SO Orth, Logan SO

27.50 31.53 26.2429.93

BSMNOR32 x1:57.08

Needham, Matthew SR Edwards, Xavion JR

Chapman, Cale SR France Ridgeway, Ivan JR

28.71 30.31 27.2330.83

CSMNW33 x1:59.09

DeBok, Bryce Duewel, Alex

Simms, Wesley MacAuley, Brendan

29.40 28.73 30.7930.17

DSMNW34 x2:29.22

Ensley, Jack Chapman, Caiden

Ford, Matthew Koziol, Grant

31.97 39.84 40.9136.50

BLAWR--- X1:47.31

Smith, JJ JR Grose, Logan SR

Morse, Jack SO Stoddard, Nathan SR

27.54 26.66 26.0227.09

CLAWR--- X1:53.24

Augustine, Andrew SO Anderson, Jack SR

Machado, Rafael SO Lule-Paredes, Giovani A SO

29.67 27.82 26.2729.48

DLAWR--- X1:55.50

Snyder, Trenton SO Pfeifer, Reed SR

Reed, Chase SO Signor, Jake JR

29.54 28.78 28.1329.05

BON--- DQ

Bullins, Donivan Houlahan, James

Leiker, Jackson Askew, Mason

27.51 25.70 26.6426.72

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OEHS JRWalters, Aidan1 57.27

27.76 29.51

SME FRSchipfer, James2 57.73

27.88 29.85

OLASO SRJunkins, Bennett3 58.01

28.25 29.76

OLNW JRMallory, Harrison4 59.46

28.56 30.90

FREE SRViscomi, Jake5 59.99

29.38 30.61

OLNW SRKelly, William J6 1:00.47

29.56 30.91

OPBVA JRKan, Max L7 1:02.21

29.63 32.58

SME JRBrundige, Werner8 1:02.34

30.05 32.29

FREE SOLyle, Devon9 1:02.51

30.12 32.39

BVW JRKratochvil, Sam10 1:02.66

30.07 32.59

OEHS SRVillasenor, Cole11 1:02.89

30.85 32.04

ONLloyd, Aaden12 1:02.91

30.26 32.65

OPBVN SOMao, Grant13 1:03.16

30.06 33.10

FREE SOVanDyke, Finn14 1:03.55

30.63 32.92

OPBVN SOWetmore, Hudson15 1:04.07

30.80 33.27

ONAskew, Mason16 1:04.96

31.51 33.45

OPBVA JRAcuna Viquez, Juan17 1:05.36

31.69 33.67

SME SOWiggins, Rich18 1:05.68

OLASO FRWalton, Owen19 1:06.09

32.41 33.68

MANH JRKramer, Kyle20 1:06.22

32.27 33.95

ONBullins, Donivan21 1:06.85

33.08 33.77

OEHS FRKristoff, Keaton22 1:07.09

32.20 34.89

BVNW JRSumarokov, Danila23 1:08.22

32.51 35.71

SMNOR S0Cramer, Luke24 1:08.41

OPBVA SOHanna, Brayden R25 1:08.94

33.53 35.41

OLASO SRWheeler, Brandon26 1:09.02

32.14 36.88

SMNOR JRMcMillin, Ryan27 1:09.34

33.05 36.29

OLNW FRVetter, Fritz28 1:09.54

33.50 36.04

BVW SOJames, Spencer29 1:10.04

33.52 36.52

BVNW JRMoon, Hojin30 1:10.29

33.18 37.11

OPBVN SRKushnir, Ethan31 1:11.50

32.97 38.53

BVW SRHawley, Dylan32 1:13.23

34.94 38.29

BVNWBoxberger, John33 1:13.31

SMNWBremenkamp, Hunter34 1:15.37

34.66 40.71

SMSOU SRKutz, Caleb35 1:16.30

35.47 40.83
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#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OEHS JRCostello, Phillip1 1:00.47

28.31 32.16

BVW JRLane, Chase2 1:01.26

28.45 32.81

SME FRDeedy, Evan3 1:04.01

30.08 33.93

FREE SOSirimongkhon-Dyck, Riley*4 1:04.32

30.48 33.84

ONYang, Derrick*4 1:04.32

30.06 34.26

OPBVN SOLiu, Alec6 1:04.45

30.57 33.88

BVNW JRBeaman, Logan7 1:05.14

30.56 34.58

SMNOR SOSostarich, Caleb8 1:05.61

30.52 35.09

MANH JRSay, Xander9 1:06.15

30.75 35.40

OLASO JRWiley, Ian10 1:06.24

30.97 35.27

FREE SRAnderson, Chad E11 1:06.44

31.09 35.35

SME JRMcAlister, Michael12 1:07.41

31.41 36.00

BVW JRDailey, Phillip13 1:07.53

31.45 36.08

OLNW SOTran, Andrew14 1:07.94

31.67 36.27

SME SOHagg, Kaleb15 1:08.88

31.64 37.24

OPBVN SRSorenson, Corbin16 1:08.89

32.24 36.65

SMSOU SOTurk, Joseph17 1:08.92

31.61 37.31

MANH SRPayne, Zach18 1:09.28

32.18 37.10

MANH SOSheshukov, Igor19 1:09.54

32.72 36.82

BVNW SOLi, Joshua20 1:10.07

32.28 37.79

OLNW JRWeaver, Ashton21 1:11.48

33.10 38.38

LAWR SRGrose, Logan22 1:12.80

33.90 38.90

BVW SRLiu, Edward23 1:12.91

34.67 38.24

SMNWVandenbos, Will24 1:13.02

34.64 38.38

OEHS JRHwang, Will25 1:13.53

35.06 38.47

OPBVA JRYu, Yifan26 1:13.93

35.12 38.81

BVNW FRCheng, Daniel27 1:14.34

33.94 40.40

SMSOU SOKrussow, Owen28 1:14.74

35.51 39.23

LAWR SRSevern, Andrew29 1:15.09

35.44 39.65

ONSpanel, Jack30 1:15.10

35.69 39.41

OPBVN SORohleder, Jacob31 1:15.19

34.12 41.07

SMNOR JRBoldt, Harden32 1:15.60

35.62 39.98

OW SRRiley, Nate33 1:17.73

35.63 42.10

FREE SOBollinger, Zach34 1:17.87

35.99 41.88

ONCulp, David35 1:17.91

36.56 41.35

OLNW JRMoore, John36 1:18.27

35.85 42.42

LAWR SRPfeifer, Reed37 1:19.71

37.51 42.20

SMSOU SRGeorge, Joe38 1:24.07

38.14 45.93

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOPBVN1 3:18.23

McMonigle, Logan SR North, Sean JR

Kupper, Theo SO Stewart, Richie JR

23.55 49.81 48.3322.72

22.81 48.34 24.42 51.75

AFREE2 3:18.39

Flynn, Brady SO Vorthmann, Benjamin FR

Anderson, Chad E SR Moore, Reilley SO

24.60 51.51 48.4922.64

23.95 50.48 22.74 47.91

AOLASO3 3:28.69

Junkins, Bennett SR Powell, Brandon SR

Wiley, Ian JR Stoeck, Ben SR

24.21 50.54 51.8824.21

25.41 52.80 24.92 53.47

AOEHS4 3:28.96

Gabrielson, Jack JR Hagan, Luke SO

Walters, Aidan JR Costello, Phillip JR

24.97 52.24 52.7925.09

25.29 53.06 24.22 50.87

ASME5 3:29.25

Fey, Andrew SO Bruck, Sam SR

Kimmel, Bo FR Spencer, PJ SR

24.85 52.30 54.6925.64

24.69 52.57 23.95 49.69

AOLNW6 3:30.11

Peck, Nathan SR Wheatman, Daniel JR

Mallory, Harrison JR Kelly, William J SR

25.02 52.24 53.5524.81

24.46 51.87 24.52 52.45

ABVW7 3:32.85

Baier, Trevor SR Foster, Sam SO

Logsdon, Dylan SR Sinclair, Trevor JR

25.04 53.06 53.4624.89

25.17 53.68 24.78 52.65

ABVNW8 3:32.90

Larson, JP SR Clark, Evan FR

Shepker, Noah SR Li, Joshua SO

24.92 51.42 53.3425.47

25.16 53.97 25.40 54.17

AMANH9 3:34.22

Spielman, Brandon JR Wang, Suman SR

Bedros, Chris SO Say, Xander JR

24.45 52.16 55.0826.05

25.37 54.30 25.51 52.68

BSME10 x3:39.88

Schipfer, James FR Blomquist, Eric SR

Ralston, Aaron FR Brundige, Werner JR

25.13 53.03 54.9826.37

26.34 55.69 25.49 56.18

AOPBVA11 3:40.05

Kan, Robert Y JR Acuna Viquez, Juan JR

Lee, Jay SO Westermajer, Gehrig R SR

27.38 56.02 57.8028.96

25.85 54.07 24.78 52.16

BFREE12 x3:40.94

VanDyke, Finn SO Heinz, Jacob FR

Hartman, Trenton SR Viscomi, Jake SR

25.47 54.31 56.7127.28

26.75 57.70 24.71 52.22

ALAWR13 3:44.10

Augustine, Braden A SR Lule-Paredes, Giovani A SO

Dunlap, Luke SR Jones, Tyler R SO

25.81 54.61 57.7727.27

27.56 56.73 26.05 54.99

BOLNW14 x3:45.00

Evans, Andrew FR Rezek, Evan JR

Weaver, Ashton JR Hartegan, Jared SR

26.69 56.02 55.9127.20

27.80 57.27 26.04 55.80

BOPBVN15 x3:45.61

Shertenlieb, Will SO Kupper, George SR

Wetmore, Hudson SO Liu, Alec SO

26.49 56.88 55.6026.12

27.10 56.06 26.91 57.07

BOLASO16 x3:51.12

Crockett, Zac SR Clemmons, Mac SO

Stoeck, Sam SO Wheeler, Brandon SR

25.20 55.44 57.3227.03

28.38 58.55 28.62 59.81

BMANH17 x3:52.43

Mills, Payton SO Kramer, Kyle JR

Lochmann, Dominik JR Kilner, Kevin SR

28.30 59.29 58.5228.61

27.29 58.56 26.25 56.06
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BBVW18 x3:53.92

Kratochvil, Sam JR Rong, Max FR

Liu, Michael JR Pankratz, Sam SO

27.95 58.86 1:00.6528.17

16.15 58.19 26.59 56.22

ASMNOR19 3:54.26

Lee, Cameron FR Sanem, Oliver JR

McMillin, Ryan JR Cramer, Luke S0

25.89 54.65 59.49

28.11 1:00.66 27.85 59.46

BOEHS20 x4:01.42

Black, Braden JR Kristoff, Keaton FR

Rott, Silas JR Stevens, Vincente' SR

29.14 1:01.04 1:00.2829.36

30.03 1:01.10 26.60 59.00

CMANH21 x4:02.03

González, Martín JR Payne, Zach SR

Chae, Chris JR Holborn, Parker SR

28.38 1:04.55 58.9224.50

27.75 57.63 27.79 1:00.93

ASMNW22 4:08.33

Bremenkamp, Hunter Vandenbos, Will

Solenberg, Cameron Schmidt, Alec

29.44 1:03.80 58.6126.74

29.37 1:03.59 29.53 1:02.33

ASMSOU23 4:11.21

Nolan, Ryan SO Owens, Ryan FR

Kutz, Caleb SR Barreca, Joe FR

1:07.64 1:01.5729.03

1:02.31 27.91 59.69

BBVNW24 x4:13.37

Cheng, Daniel FR Snell, Harrison SR

Mulrenan, Ryan SO Kohlsaat, Jack SR

29.82 1:02.85 1:10.8332.54

30.82 1:03.26 26.81 56.43

AOW25 4:33.87

Orth, Logan SO Byrd, Owen FR

Greer, Caleb FR Riley, Nate SR

29.34 1:03.57 1:14.7233.94

32.88 1:13.58 29.72 1:02.00

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Blue Valley North 324

2. Lawrence Free State High Schoo 284.5

3. Shawnee Mission East 263.5

4. Blue Valley West 224

5. Olathe East HS 219

6. Olathe Northwest HS 167

7. Olathe South High School 158

8. Blue Valley Northwest 133

9. Manhattan High School 119.5

10. Shawnee Mission - North 102.5

11. Shawnee Mission Northwest 75

12. Blue Valley 66

13. Lawrence High 59

14. Shawnee Mission South 43

15. Olathe North Eagles 35.5

16. St. Thomas Aquinas 25.5

17. Shawnee Mission West 17

18. Olathe West High School 6


